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S.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Application ID 

244811309T08 

244815202T08 

244819144T08 

244791336T08 

244797793T08 

244821168T08 

244819203T08 

244807347T08 

244794941T08 

244815033T08 

244821228T08 

GOVIND DAS 

Name 

ANURAG BISWAS 

GEETANJALI 

PARMANAND PATEL 

244810708T08 NISHANT PANDEY 

NARENDRA YADAV 

POOJA RAJAK 

SHEETAL 

Govt. Danveer Tularam P.G. College Utai, Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 491107 
2nd List 

RAHUL 

SURJEET SINGH 

TUPESH KUMAR SAHU 

KUNAL YADU 

Hemchand Yadav University, DURG 

244781406T08 KESHAV MANGRAJ 

BCA-1 (General List) Admission Last Date-13.07.2024) 

Date of Birth 

18/10/2003 MANIRAM 

25/12/2006 GOPAL BISWAS 

20/01/2007 

Admission Session-2024-25 

01/01/2006 AJAY KUMAR 

08/09/2007 

Father name 

02/12/2005 DHANNU YADAV 

RAMESH KUMAR 
RAJAK 

27/09/2006 

09/12/2005 DHANIRAM 

HULESHVWAR 

PATEL 

26/06/2006 

08/06/2006 OMPRAKASH 

20/02/2005 

HEMANT KUMAR 
PANDEY 

11/09/2006 RANJEET SINGH 

29/07/2006 KAILASH SAHU 

Mother name Gender 

MANJU 

SABITA BISWAS 

SANTOSHI 

YADAV 

GEETA RAJAK 

HEMLATA PATEL MALE 

DHANESHWARI 

BINDU 

TAKESHWARI 
PANDEY 

HEMEEN 

MINDAR JEET 

KAUR 

RADHIKA SAHU 

DUNDESHWAR 
YADU 

SANDEEP KUMAR SAVITA 
MANGRAJ MANGRA 

MALE 

NIRMALA YADU 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Weighta Weigh 
ge Namne tage Category 

SC 

GENERAL 

(UR) 

SC 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

SC 

GENERAL 
(UR) 

OBC (Non 

Creamy 

GENERAL 

(UR) 
OBC (Non 
Creamy 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

SC 

(10+2) 
th std. 

Year 

464 

384 

378 

358 

348 

331 

326 

307 

306 

295 

294 

286 

284 

(10+2) (10+2) 
th std. th std. 

Obtain Total 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

92.8 

76.8 

75.6 

71.6 

69.6 

66.2 

65.2 

61.4 

61.2 

59 

58.8 

57.2 

56.8 

Jovt. Danveer Tulardm P.G. Colley 
Utai, Dist.- Dukg (e.G.) 

Mark Mark 



S.No 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Application ID 

244818404TO8 MINAKSHI 

244809904TO8 JASHMIN 

244826736T08 KHUSHI MISHRA 

244822581TO8 

Name 

244778812TO8 

244814605TO8 

HARSH VARDHAN PANDEY 

RITESH KUMAR 

VIKASH MEHER 

244808107T08 BALKRUSHNA SAGRIA 

Date of Birth Father name 

07/01/2007 DILESHWAR 

05/11/2006 

19/05/2006 

13/08/2005 

02/06/2005 

LAV KUMAR 

16/02/2008 

GAYAKWAD 

MANOJ MISHRA 

18/08/2006 RAMNARAYAN 

LEELA PATI 
PANDEY 

BABAJI MEHER 

THAMIR SAGRIA 

Mother name Gender 

HEMLATA 

AARTI 

GAYAKWAD 

|SARLA MISHRA 

|SUNITA PANDEY 

REKHA 

JYOTSNA 

MEHER 

SARITA SAGRIA 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Weighta Weigh 
ge Name tage 

NSS/Ncc/ 
Scouts 'B' 3 

Category 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

GENERAL 

(UR) 

GENERAL 

(UR) 

GENERAL 
(UR) 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

(10+2) 
th std. 

Year 

277 

275 

269 

266 

263 

253 

240 

(10+2) (10+2) 
th std. th std. 

Obtain Total 

500 

Principal 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

600 

55.4 

55 

53.8 

53.2 

52.6 

50.6 

40 

Govt. Danveer Tularam P.G. College 

Utai, Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 

Mark Mark 



S.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Application ID 

244776803T09 

244806501T09 GUNJAN SAHU 

244810397T09 

244812979T09 

244808622TO9 

Hemchand Yadav University, DURG 
Govt. Danveer Tularam P.G. College Utai, Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 491107 

2nd List 

Name 

|AAJAD SINGH 

MEGHA SAHU 

NITESH KUMAR 

|ASHIT KUMAR 

244826258TO9 BHUMIKA 

DCA-1 (General List) Admission Last Date-13-07-2024) 
Admission Session-2024-25 

Date of Birth Father name 

16/06/2006 NARSING SAHU 

15/08/2003 SUNIL KUMAR 

24/05/2005 

14/02/1994 

20/09/2006 RAJKUMAR SAHU BHAGWATI 

MR SANTOSH 

KUMAR SAHU 

Mother name Gender 

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 

DEVAKI SAHU FEMALE 

GEETA 

MRS KAMINI 

SAHI 

BHAGWANTI 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

24/03/2007 MANOJ KUMAR BAISAKHIN BAIFEMALE 

Weighta Weigh 
ge Name tage Category 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

SC 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

OBC (Non 
Creamy 

GENERAL 

(UR) 

ST 

(10+2) 
th std. 
Year 

394 

389 

388 

319 

303 

303 

(10+2) (10+2) 
th std. th std. 

Obtain Total 

Principal 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

78.8 

77.8 

77.6 

63.8 

60.6 

60.6 

Govt. Danveer Tularam P.G. Colle 
Utai, Dist.-- Durg (C.G.) 

Mark Mark 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

